
ØH

min. a

ØH

max. b

ØJ

min. a

ØJ

max. b

P

+/-10%

R

+/-10%

HW

+/-20%

JW

+/-20%

V

+/-10%

T

+/-10%

1.47

(37,3)

1.06

(26,9)

1.47

(37,3)

0.409

(10,4)

7.00

(177,8)

0.551

(14,0)

0.0787

(2,0)

0.0433

(1,1)

0.118

(3,0)

0.0669

(1,7)

inches

(mm)

Material Flexible polyolefin

Adhesive EVA high performance hot melt

RoHS Yes

*not to scale
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